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Subway Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2555 W Apache Trail, Apache Junction, United States
+14809837370 - http://lwww.subway.com/

The menu of Subway from Apache Junction includes 115 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $10.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Subway in Apache Junction, AZ, is a
popular American eatery boasting an average rating of 3.3 stars. If you're curious about what other diners are
saying, it's worth checking out their reviews! The restaurant welcomes guests from 7:00 AM to 9:30 PM, so don't
hesitate to pop in or call ahead at (480) 983-7370 to secure your spot. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home? You
can conveniently order your favorite Subway dishes through Uber Eats or DoorDash. With a diverse menu that
includes various vegetarian options, there's something for everyone. If you're in the mood to explore other dining
choices, consider visiting Apache Greyhound Park or Jack in the Box. Have you dined at Subway before? We'd
love to hear your thoughts in a review!.
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Subway Menu

Main Courses

ROAST BEEF

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Sauces

MARINARA

Biscuits
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Vegetarian Mains
VEGGIE DELITE FOR KIDS

Popular Items

11 SUBWAY CLUB

German Specialties

FRIKADELLE

Deli Heroes

GARLIC ROAST BEEF

Footlong Pro®

MEATBALL MARINARA (540 CALS)

$10.0

$1.3

$10.0

$11.0

$17.5

$13.0

Drinks

COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALS)  $3.5
SPRITE (230 CALS) $3.5

Dessert

COOKIE
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE $1.3

Kids Menu

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY FOR
KIDS

BLACK FOREST HAM FOR KIDS $10.0

$10.0

Italian

18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T $11.0
MEATBALL MARINARA $8.0
Beverages

FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINK $1.6
MINUTE MAID JUICE $1.8
1% MILK $1.8
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $13.0
ROAST BEEF $10.6
SOUP

PANINI

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN $9.5
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN $9.6

GRILLED CHICKEN $9.5
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SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH

Salads

BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS)
SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (140
CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (110
CALS)

ITALIAN B.M.T. (240 CALS)
GRILLED CHICKEN (130 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS)

Sandwiches

ITALIAN B.M.T.
BACON, EGG CHEESE
VEGGIE DELITE

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE

EGG CHEESE

B.L.T.
STEAK CHEESE

Breakfast

STEAK, EGG CHEESE
WRAP (820 CALS)

Ul @ EGG CHEESE WRAP
~ (700 CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE WRAP (770 CALS)

BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP (860
CALS)

OATMEAL RAISIN
BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP

$9.5
$12.0

$10.0
$10.5

$11.6

$11.0

$11.0
$11.5
$11.5

$9.0
$8.0
$7.0

$8.0

$7.7
$10.0
$9.8

$12.5

$11.7

$12.0

$12.0

$1.3
$13.0

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG

CHEESE WRAP $13.0
STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP $13.0
Ingredients Used

BROCCOLI

VEGETABLES

CHEESE
CHOCOLATE CHIP $1.3
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM $13.0
TUNA $9.0
BLACK FOREST HAM $8.0
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM $9.0
Subway® Series

12 TURKEY CALI CLUB $12.0
m #10 ALL-AMERICAN

Wy CLUB $10.0

#9 THE CHAMP $9.7
#4 SUPREME MEATS $10.0
#6 THE BOSS $9.7
#8 THE GREAT GARLIC $10.2
#5 BELLA MOZZA $9.6
THE PHILLY $10.0
#2 THE OUTLAW $10.0
#3 THE MONSTER $10.8
No Bready Bowls™

TUNA (550 CALS) $14.0

g;f_g;( CHEESE (380 $15.0

OVEN ROASTED

TURKEY HAM (160 $14.0

CALS)
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ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230
CALS)

SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS)

COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS)
BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(350 CALS)

ROAST BEEF (230 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150
CALS)

GRILLED CHICKEN (200 CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS)

Wraps

ROTISSERIE-STYLE
. CHICKEN (500 CALS)

, OVEN ROASTED
TURKEY (420 CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS)
COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS)
GRILLED CHICKEN (470 CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
(430 CALS)

ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)
SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS)

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(590 CALS)

VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA (810 CALS)
TUNA (820 CALS)

$14.6

$13.5
$13.0
$14.5
$13.0

$14.5
$15.6
$14.0

$14.5
$14.0

$14.6

$14.0

$13.0
$14.5
$13.0
$14.5
$14.0

$14.0

$15.6
$13.5

$14.5

$10.0
$13.0
$14.0

STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS)
EGG CHEESE WRAP

$15.0
$13.0
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Subway

2555 W Apache Trail, Apache
Junction, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-21:30
Tuesday 07:00-21:30
Wednesday 07:00-21:30
Thursday 07:00-21:30
Friday 07:00-21:30
Saturday 07:00-20:30
Sunday 08:00-20:30
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