



https://menuweb.menu 2555 W Apache Trail, Apache Junction, United States +14809837370 - http://www.subway.com/









The **menu of Subway** from <u>Apache Junction</u> includes **115** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$10.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Subway in Apache Junction, AZ, is a popular American eatery boasting an average rating of 3.3 stars. If you're curious about what other diners are saying, it's worth checking out their reviews! The restaurant welcomes guests from 7:00 AM to 9:30 PM, so don't hesitate to pop in or call ahead at (480) 983-7370 to secure your spot. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home? You can conveniently order your favorite Subway dishes through Uber Eats or DoorDash. With a diverse menu that includes various vegetarian options, there's something for everyone. If you're in the mood to explore other dining choices, consider visiting Apache Greyhound Park or Jack in the Box. Have you dined at Subway before? We'd love to hear your thoughts in a review!.



\$9.5

Main Courses		Drinks	
ROAST BEEF	\$10.0	COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALS)	\$3.5
NA D'- l		SPRITE (230 CALS)	\$3.5
Meat Dishes		_	
MEATBALLS		Dessert	
		COOKIE	
Starters & Salads		RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$1.3
POTATO CHIPS			
		Kids Menu	
Sauces		OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY FOR KIDS	\$10.0
		BLACK FOREST HAM FOR KIDS	\$10.0
Biscuits		_	
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT	\$1.3	Italian	
WITTE CHIL MACADAMIA NOT	Ψ1.5	18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T	\$11.0
<b>Hot Drinks</b>		MEATBALL MARINARA	\$8.0
COFFEE		<b>D</b>	
		Beverages	
Vegetarian Mains		FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINK	\$1.6
VEGGIE DELITE FOR KIDS	\$10.0	MINUTE MAID JUICE	\$1.8
		1% MILK	\$1.8
Popular Items			
11 SUBWAY CLUB	\$11.0	These Types Of Dishe	S
		Are Being Served	
<b>German Specialties</b>		OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$13.0
FRIKADELLE		ROAST BEEF	\$10.6
		SOUP	
Deli Heroes		PANINI	
GARLIC ROAST BEEF	\$17.5		
<del> </del>		Chicken	
Footlong Pro®		BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$9.5
MEATBALL MARINARA (540 CALS)	\$13.0	ROTISSERIE CHICKEN	\$9.6
	<del>-</del>		

**GRILLED CHICKEN** 

5	0	

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI		\$9.5 \$12.0	BLACK FO	REST HAM, EGG	\$13.0
20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH				GG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0
Salads	<b>.</b>				
	REST HAM (120 CALS)	\$10.0	Ingred	ients Used	
	LIAN (310 CALS)	\$10.5	N. C.	BROCCOLI	
	IE-STYLE CHICKEN (140	044.6		VEGETABLES	
CALS)	•	\$11.6		CHEESE	
OVEN ROA	ASTED TURKEY (110	\$11.0	CHOCOLA	TE CHIP	\$1.3
•	M.T. (240 CALS)	\$11.0	OVEN ROA	ASTED TURKEY HAM	\$13.0
	CHICKEN (130 CALS)	\$11.5	TUNA		\$9.0
	CHICKEN (300 CALS)	\$11.5	BLACK FO	REST HAM	\$8.0
DOLLATO	CHICKEN (300 CAES)	Ψ11.5	OVEN-ROA	ASTED TURKEY HAM	\$9.0
Sandwiches			Subwo	w® Corioo	
	ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$9.0	Subwa	y® Series	
SALES.	BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$8.0	*******	12 TURKEY CALI CLUB	\$12.0
	VEGGIE DELITE	\$7.0	- Ca	#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB	\$10.0
BLACK FO	REST HAM, EGG	\$8.0		#9 THE CHAMP	\$9.7
EGG CHEE	:CE	\$7.7	#4 SUPRE	ME MEATS	\$10.0
	:SE	•	#6 THE BO	SS	\$9.7
B.L.T.		\$10.0	#8 THE GREAT GARLIC		\$10.2
STEAK CHEESE		\$9.8	#5 BELLA MOZZA		\$9.6
Breakfast			THE PHILL	Υ	\$10.0
			#2 THE OU	TLAW	\$10.0
	STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP (820 CALS)	\$12.5	#3 THE MO	NSTER	\$10.8
A M	EGG CHEESE WRAP (700 CALS)	\$11.7	No Bre	eady Bowls™	
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE WRAP (770 CALS)		\$12.0	2.0	TUNA (550 CALS)	\$14.0
BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP (860 CALS)		\$12.0		STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS)	\$15.0
OATMEAL RAISIN		\$1.3		OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (160	\$14.0
BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP		\$13.0		CALS)	<b>72</b> .10

	6
A	

\$15.0

\$13.0

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230 CALS)	\$14.6	STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS) EGG CHEESE WRAP
SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS)	\$13.5	EGG CHEESE WRAP
COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)	\$13.0	
BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS)	\$14.5	
BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)	\$13.0	
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (350 CALS)	\$14.5	
ROAST BEEF (230 CALS)	\$15.6	
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150 CALS)	\$14.0	
GRILLED CHICKEN (200 CALS)	\$14.5	
ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS)	\$14.0	

#### Wraps

	CHICKEN (500 CALS)	\$14.6
	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (420 CALS)	\$14.0
BLACK FOR	REST HAM (440 CALS)	\$13.0
BUFFALO (	CHICKEN (560 CALS)	\$14.5
COLD CUT	\$13.0	
GRILLED C	HICKEN (470 CALS)	\$14.5
ITALIAN B.I	\$14.0	
OVEN ROA (430 CALS)	STED TURKEY HAM	\$14.0
ROAST BEI	\$15.6	
SPICY ITAL	IAN (820 CALS)	\$13.5
SWEET ON (590 CALS)	ION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$14.5
VEGGIE DE	LITE (330 CALS)	\$10.0
MEATBALL	\$13.0	
TUNA (820	CALS)	\$14.0



#### Subway

2555 W Apache Trail, Apache Junction, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 07:00-21:30 Tuesday 07:00-21:30 Wednesday 07:00-21:30 Thursday 07:00-21:30 Friday 07:00-21:30 Saturday 07:00-20:30 Sunday 08:00-20:30



Made with Menu